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57994 Carolina Cardoso ASKIP CKSN 1462,50 1462,50 1

62534 Sara Cunha NPK CKGP 1036,25 1036,25 2

70629 Joana Pimenta NPK CKGP 876,25 876,25 3

70626 Suri Silva NPK CKGP 807,50 807,50 4

50001 Julia Silva UDKS AKS AVEIRO 600,00 600,00 5

57126 Maria Carvalho UDKS KS GUARDA 405,00 405,00 6

62536 Margarida E Sousa NPK CKGP 347,50 347,50 7

59503 Laura Anacleto AAKDA C K S RELV 335,00 335,00 8

67188 Claudia Gomes APOGK GONDOMAR C 287,50 287,50 9

89296 Leonor Santos AKKP CKM 260,00 260,00 10

64320 Joana Cabrita UKA K C FARO 245,00 245,00 11

58276 Aurea Vasco ANAM EKSPD 212,50 212,50 12

75646 Alice Lourenço AMDKP CAKC 180,00 180,00 13

59502 Carlota Lopes AAKDA C K S RELV 172,50 172,50 14

63549 Melissa Ortet ANKP CKAC 157,50 157,50 15

80617 Ana Dias ANAM CKS ARROJA 147,50 147,50 16

63824 Leonor Romeiro LKS CK OURIQUE 145,00 145,00 17

70106 Margarida Gomes AKRAM ASKKSA 135,00 135,00 18

67201 Ana Soares AKVS CLUBE AKVS 123,75 123,75 19

46630 Constança Silva AKRAM CKDF 122,50 122,50 20

59036 Margarida Neves ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 117,50 117,50 21

51563 Raquel Brás AKFF KIHON KARA 105,00 105,00 22

56020 Vitória Rodrigues AKRAM CKDF 102,50 102,50 23

57253 Amélia Patrício AKRAM ASKKSA 95,00 95,00 24

86373 Dominika Vertsimakha APK SHO DKDRFV 85,00 85,00 25

75135 Carminho Laranjeira AKA CKSAH 85,00 85,00 25

51629 Carlota Vale AAKDA C K S RELV 77,50 77,50 27

70521 Eva Crispim UKA MKFIT 75,00 75,00 28

47541 Victória Coelho USRP USRP-C 67,50 67,50 29
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89193 Helena Valente KKP NKE 65,00 65,00 30

84026 Ana Machado ASKIP AK FAFE 65,00 65,00 30

70520 Nicole Martins UKA MKFIT 65,00 65,00 30

66076 Mariana Pires AKA CKSAH 65,00 65,00 30

64538 Rita Pires ADKP ARLAV 65,00 65,00 30

63500 Constança Lopes AKKP NDT 65,00 65,00 30

63474 Julia Silva AAKDA C K S RELV 65,00 65,00 30

57355 Núria Peixoto AKA CKSP 65,00 65,00 30

56018 Inês Sousa AKRAM CKDF 57,50 57,50 38

74893 Maria Bengala AKB A K BEJA 57,50 57,50 38

63244 Mafalda Botelho AAKDA K C P D 57,50 57,50 38

72186 Madalena Varanda UKA K C FARO 55,00 55,00 41

78196 Diana Gonçalves AMDKP CAKC 55,00 55,00 41

46628 Maria Berenguer AKRAM CKDF 52,50 52,50 43

82349 Cynthia Neto AMDKP CAKC 50,00 50,00 44

72416 Mariana Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 45,00 45,00 45

75391 Sofia Sampaio AAKDA CKSRP 35,00 35,00 46

86380 Diana Ferreira APK SHO DKDRFV 35,00 35,00 46

66808 Rafaela Sabino KKP R S C 35,00 35,00 46

59871 Rute Oliveira AAKDA C K S P V 32,50 32,50 49

61290 Ana Carvalho AKKP CKV 27,50 27,50 50

82080 Maria Martins AKB A K BEJA 25,00 25,00 51

61227 Inês Freitas APOGK CKBD - CLU 25,00 25,00 51

66063 Carolina Moniz AKA AKVFC 22,50 22,50 53

71160 Ema Simão ASKP AKSPC 22,50 22,50 53

46281 Iara Vieira AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 22,50 22,50 53

69861 Bruna Garizo ANAM AKC BEIRA 22,50 22,50 53

89279 Carolina Rodrigues KPS KAIZEN DOJ 20,00 20,00 57

83728 Sara Teixeira APKS N.K.S.B. 20,00 20,00 57

74892 Leonor Rebocho AKB A K BEJA 17,50 17,50 59

69317 Rita Ribeiro ANAM CPKL 12,50 12,50 60

46422 Leonor Tavares AKKP CKV 12,50 12,50 60
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45697 Diogo Mena EKP EKPM 1193,75 1193,75 1

67128 Rodrigo Oliveira NPK CKGP 1142,50 1142,50 2

77311 Gonçalo Rocha ANAM KKC 963,75 963,75 3

66906 Francisco Durão IKP SCP 727,50 727,50 4

66159 Francisco Silva AKVS CLUBE AKVS 598,75 598,75 5

58691 Kairo Franco AAMA K C Q 497,50 497,50 6

57686 António Tomé MSK VNKCA 402,50 402,50 7

51385 Diego Santos AWIKP NKS 362,50 362,50 8

78082 Tomás Gonçalves AKKP ESC 285,00 285,00 9

37889 Jorge Coelho AKRAM CKDF 217,50 217,50 10

70317 João Ferreira AWIKP EKE 207,50 207,50 11

75167 José Rodrigues UKA K C FARO 203,75 203,75 12

58614 Miguel Moreno KKP NKE 186,25 186,25 13

57898 Tiago Simão AAKDA K C P D 167,50 167,50 14

71553 Santiago Marques AKRAM ASKKSA 157,50 157,50 15

72189 Gabriel Shumov UKA K C FARO 155,00 155,00 16

55661 Guilherme Rita AKKP ESC 145,00 145,00 17

57575 Lucas Oliveira CPK CKA POVOA 140,00 140,00 18

63271 Pedro Dâmaso AAKDA C K R G 130,00 130,00 19

58690 Paulo Caldeira AAMA K C Q 117,50 117,50 20

71957 Gabriel Vidal AKKP SCVA 105,00 105,00 21

57897 Martim Guedes AAKDA K C P D 105,00 105,00 21

69948 Matias Machado AKVS CLUBE AKVS 105,00 105,00 21

59500 António Cleto AAKDA CKSRP 75,00 75,00 24
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67437 Matthew Andrade AKRAM ASKKSA 75,00 75,00 24

78133 Diogo Fernandes AKB A K BEJA 67,50 67,50 26

56017 Gonçalo Sousa AKRAM CKDF 67,50 67,50 26

57388 Fabricio Dinis AKRAM C D S ROQU 67,50 67,50 26

67271 Ian Traquino UKA K C C O 65,00 65,00 29

66386 Dinis Fonseca CPK EKS DELAES 65,00 65,00 29

75267 Pedro Gonçalves KKP R S C 65,00 65,00 29

64260 Rodrigo Aldeia NKGR AMR 65,00 65,00 29

67086 Tomás Fortunato AKKP NDT 57,50 57,50 33

58067 João Teles AKVS CLUBE AKVS 55,00 55,00 34

70726 Matias Silva AAKDA E K C 55,00 55,00 34

58606 Gil Filipe KKP NKE 47,50 47,50 36

48835 Diogo Correia ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 45,00 45,00 37

66064 João Pacheco AKA AKVFC 45,00 45,00 37

81472 Tiago Coimbra AWIKP KURO OBI 45,00 45,00 37

62086 Duarte Andrade ASKP ESKSMA 45,00 45,00 37

67095 Jorge Freitas AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 45,00 45,00 37

64155 Henrique Frutuoso ASKIP CKSN 37,50 37,50 42

59507 Diogo Veloso AAKDA C K S RELV 35,00 35,00 43

71136 Antonio Carvalho ASKP FC ALVERCA 35,00 35,00 43

63237 Romeu Festa AAKDA SKCSM 35,00 35,00 43

24076 Lucas Chícharo AKRAM CK CANICO 32,50 32,50 46

77349 Rodrigo Tavares ANAM KKC 27,50 27,50 47

64062 Júlio Pina KPS CBK GUARDA 27,50 27,50 47

84038 Tiago Botellho UKSP CK INVICTA 25,00 25,00 49

73890 Diego Borges AWIKP EKE 25,00 25,00 49

59031 André Antunes ASKP AKSPC 22,50 22,50 51

51834 Miguel Sampaio ADS-AK CKA PEDREI 22,50 22,50 51

80000 Martim Sousa UKA CK TAVIRA 22,50 22,50 51

78137 Martim Pedro AKB A K BEJA 12,50 12,50 54

68191 Isaac Almeida AAKDA C K S RELV 12,50 12,50 54

Kata Juvenil Masculino  (Continuação)
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72429 Matilde Pinto UKA 1.MAIO 1560,00 1560,00 1

64798 Sofia Soltysyak USRP KC ALBUFEI 1180,00 1180,00 2

72186 Madalena Varanda UKA K C FARO 777,50 777,50 3

36474 Kyara Rodrigues AKKP NDT 716,25 716,25 4

77613 Bruna Jorge AKKP SCVA 415,00 415,00 5

70521 Eva Crispim UKA MKFIT 347,50 347,50 6

86878 Margarida Amaral AKS SCR 1AGOST 275,00 275,00 7

62594 Francisca Nunes CPK CKA POVOA 245,00 245,00 8

59503 Laura Anacleto AAKDA C K S RELV 225,00 225,00 9

63244 Mafalda Botelho AAKDA K C P D 210,00 210,00 10

72614 Daniela Tinoco LPK KF APEE 207,50 207,50 11

77759 Carolina Monteiro AKPORTO AKPORTO CL 135,00 135,00 12

84805 Alicia Pereira CPK CK BARCELO 100,00 100,00 13

56532 Maria Sá AKKP NKG 95,00 95,00 14

60712 Mariana Sousa ANKP AKSSE 77,50 77,50 15

52272 Laura Magalhães AAKDA C K S P V 75,00 75,00 16

64090 Inês Romba ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 67,50 67,50 17

83832 Mariana Fernandes IKP C B FAFE 47,50 47,50 18

77614 Eva Lopes AKKP SCVA 45,00 45,00 19

56418 Isabel Teixeira AKKP NKG 45,00 45,00 19

89279 Carolina Rodrigues KPS KAIZEN DOJ 45,00 45,00 19

47541 Victória Coelho USRP USRP-C 37,50 37,50 22

74893 Maria Bengala AKB A K BEJA 35,00 35,00 23

Kumite Juvenil Feminino +55kg 
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61290 Ana Carvalho AKKP CKV 1501,25 1501,25 1

83139 Rita Dionísio UKA SRO 1348,75 1348,75 2

63549 Melissa Ortet ANKP CKAC 713,75 713,75 3

83583 Iris Marques AKS SCR 1AGOST 447,50 447,50 4

75391 Sofia Sampaio AAKDA CKSRP 407,50 407,50 5

76355 Irina Fonseca MSK VNKCA 395,00 395,00 6

57994 Carolina Cardoso ASKIP CKSN 355,00 355,00 7

78164 Catarina Sabino LPK FUSOES A 347,50 347,50 8

72427 Matilde Ladeiro UKA SRO 303,75 303,75 9

89500 Leonor Silva AKS AKNPAIVA 292,50 292,50 10

67188 Claudia Gomes APOGK GONDOMAR C 275,00 275,00 11

63824 Leonor Romeiro LKS CK OURIQUE 257,50 257,50 12

66063 Carolina Moniz AKA AKVFC 206,25 206,25 13

53403 Maria Lobo AAKDA C K S RELV 158,75 158,75 14

82349 Cynthia Neto AMDKP CAKC 145,00 145,00 15

75123 Lara Jesus UKA MKFIT 135,00 135,00 16

66002 Íris Simões AWIKP NDA POMBAL 125,00 125,00 17

69581 Nair Abreu CPK NEGRELENSE 108,75 108,75 18

83728 Sara Teixeira APKS N.K.S.B. 85,00 85,00 19

75350 Miriam Moniz AKA CKSP 75,00 75,00 20

83221 Rita Godinho UKA MKFIT 72,50 72,50 21

62157 Luisa Ferreira AKFF PAKA 62,50 62,50 22

78239 Maria Jerónimo APK SHO SFUMA 55,00 55,00 23

46281 Iara Vieira AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 52,50 52,50 24

80969 Matilde Oliveira AKKP CKV 45,00 45,00 25

84026 Ana Machado ASKIP AK FAFE 42,50 42,50 26

72096 Sofia Santos AWIKP ACRMV 37,50 37,50 27

83893 Leonor Ferreira LPK FUSOES A 35,00 35,00 28

59066 Constança Laranjeira EKP EKPM 35,00 35,00 28

69861 Bruna Garizo ANAM AKC BEIRA 22,50 22,50 30

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -40kg 
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75646 Alice Lourenço AMDKP CAKC 1452,50 1452,50 1

72427 Matilde Ladeiro UKA SRO 752,50 752,50 2

53403 Maria Lobo AAKDA C K S RELV 652,50 652,50 3

78196 Diana Gonçalves AMDKP CAKC 477,50 477,50 4

84026 Ana Machado ASKIP AK FAFE 427,50 427,50 5

77322 Joana Jorge ANAM KKC 427,50 427,50 5

72630 Carmen Correia LNKP CELTAS 423,75 423,75 7

66811 Ana Vieira CPK CKPENAFIEL 397,50 397,50 8

72143 Maria Nogueira AKKP CKM 330,00 330,00 9

54700 Francisca Magalhães AKA CKSP 297,50 297,50 10

89370 Joana Morais CPK BUSHIDO DO 245,00 245,00 11

72727 Carolina Carvalho LNKP CELTAS 231,25 231,25 12

47555 Leonor Coelho AWIKP SC BRAGA 191,25 191,25 13

51629 Carlota Vale AAKDA C K S RELV 123,75 123,75 14

61296 Catarina Oliveira AKKP CKV 117,50 117,50 15

57976 Constança Carneiro AKBA CB OLHAO 115,00 115,00 16

80662 Sofia Ferreira ANAM CKS ARROJA 95,00 95,00 17

77318 Inês David ANAM KKC 78,75 78,75 18

72379 Mariana Moisão CKSALG CKSA 75,00 75,00 19

82002 Constança Reixa AAKDA CK LAGOA 55,00 55,00 20

66076 Mariana Pires AKA CKSAH 45,00 45,00 21

76653 Mariana Baltazar AKPORTO MCADOJO 45,00 45,00 21

64538 Rita Pires ADKP ARLAV 45,00 45,00 21

79615 Carlota Pimentel CNKD CCAD 42,50 42,50 24

66063 Carolina Moniz AKA AKVFC 35,00 35,00 25

61225 Laura Ferreira APOGK CKBD - CLU 35,00 35,00 25

77042 Inês Duarte AAKDA CK LAGOA 22,50 22,50 27

82895 Lia Carolino UKA K C C O 22,50 22,50 27

63474 Julia Silva AAKDA C K S RELV 22,50 22,50 27

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -45kg 
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64320 Joana Cabrita UKA K C FARO 1076,25 1076,25 1

47555 Leonor Coelho AWIKP SC BRAGA 957,50 957,50 2

72142 Matilde Madureira AKKP CKM 905,00 905,00 3

83140 Isabel Caetano UKA SRO 777,50 777,50 4

72416 Mariana Lopes ASKIP AK FAFE 687,50 687,50 5

73948 Mariana Borges IKP SCP 500,00 500,00 6

72727 Carolina Carvalho LNKP CELTAS 337,50 337,50 7

82080 Maria Martins AKB A K BEJA 327,50 327,50 8

56666 Beatriz Madeira AMDKP CAKC 272,50 272,50 9

77835 Joana Pinto AKKP CKM 243,75 243,75 10

78162 Leticia Brito LNKP CELTAS 221,25 221,25 11

85625 Maria Gomes AKPORTO AKPORTO CL 147,50 147,50 12

70206 Alícia Sandoval ANKP CKAC 135,00 135,00 13

73292 Simone Resendes AKA CKSAH 115,00 115,00 14

86565 Anastacia Levchenko AWIKP NDA POMBAL 105,00 105,00 15

65861 Laura Ramoa AWIKP SC BRAGA 100,00 100,00 16

82895 Lia Carolino UKA K C C O 95,00 95,00 17

70019 Núria Peixoto AKA CKSH 85,00 85,00 18

76548 Matilde Martins CPK CKFA 55,00 55,00 19

74892 Leonor Rebocho AKB A K BEJA 55,00 55,00 19

79825 Adriana Dias ANAM C K S O 55,00 55,00 19

53047 Mariana Oliveira AAKDA E K C 45,00 45,00 22

78143 Simone Felicio AKB A K BEJA 45,00 45,00 22

58476 Maria Caetano ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 37,50 37,50 24

84082 Beatriz Henriques ANAM CKS ARROJA 35,00 35,00 25

89296 Leonor Santos AKKP CKM 35,00 35,00 25

46422 Leonor Tavares AKKP CKV 22,50 22,50 27

63043 Julia Tavares AAKDA CK LAGOA 17,50 17,50 28

77543 Gabriela Martins KPS AAP-K 12,50 12,50 29

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -50kg 
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69732 Gabriela Gomes AKS SCR 1AGOST 1828,75 1828,75 1

59502 Carlota Lopes AAKDA C K S RELV 1478,75 1478,75 2

73626 Teresa Costa IKP SCP 857,50 857,50 3

83219 Noa E Mestre UKA MKFIT 596,25 596,25 4

70520 Nicole Martins UKA MKFIT 367,50 367,50 5

63043 Julia Tavares AAKDA CK LAGOA 355,00 355,00 6

78162 Leticia Brito LNKP CELTAS 347,50 347,50 7

77904 Beatriz Sousa APOGK GONDOMAR C 193,75 193,75 8

79495 Beatriz Neto CPK EKS DELAES 157,50 157,50 9

64250 Margarida Almeida ASKP DKSA-BEIRA 137,50 137,50 10

46422 Leonor Tavares AKKP CKV 135,00 135,00 11

56666 Beatriz Madeira AMDKP CAKC 115,00 115,00 12

64647 Carolina Saraiva AKPORTO CKPCAMINHA 95,00 95,00 13

77042 Inês Duarte AAKDA CK LAGOA 95,00 95,00 13

73458 Leonor Figueiredo AWIKP KURO OBI 78,75 78,75 15

72092 Laura Reis AWIKP ACRMV 75,00 75,00 16

59870 Raquel Oliveira AAKDA C K S P V 62,50 62,50 17

59871 Rute Oliveira AAKDA C K S P V 57,50 57,50 18

63474 Julia Silva AAKDA C K S RELV 55,00 55,00 19

82647 Lea Baião ADS-AK CKA SANT 47,50 47,50 21

59503 Laura Anacleto AAKDA C K S RELV 47,50 47,50 21

58276 Aurea Vasco ANAM EKSPD 45,00 45,00 23

79615 Carlota Pimentel CNKD CCAD 35,00 35,00 24

59030 Catarina Batista ASKP FC ALVERCA 22,50 22,50 25

83697 Raquel Silva AKKP CAQ 17,50 17,50 26

Kumite Juvenil Feminino -55kg 
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49559 Daniel Ciuntu AWIKP NDA POMBAL 1893,75 1893,75 1

52044 Gonçalo Costa AKKP CKV 1152,50 1152,50 2

83175 Vasco Candido LNKP CELTAS 568,75 568,75 3

73393 Pedro Gomes AWIKP SC BRAGA 482,50 482,50 4

40186 Afonso Santos AWIKP SC BRAGA 477,50 477,50 5

81601 Afonso Silva LPK FUSOES A 395,00 395,00 6

78161 Afonso Maduro LNKP CELTAS 315,00 315,00 7

58489 Miguel Duarte ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 277,50 277,50 8

67181 Leonardo Soares AKKP CKV 257,50 257,50 9

71138 Vicente Lousa ASKP FC ALVERCA 225,00 225,00 10

59208 Afonso Castanheira AWIKP NDA POMBAL 196,25 196,25 11

70681 Gonçalo Azeitão AAKDA N O S 147,50 147,50 12

58506 Gustavo Couto ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 125,00 125,00 13

70679 Alexandre Medeiros AAKDA N O S 107,50 107,50 14

67095 Jorge Freitas AKRAM CDEBSS CRU 105,00 105,00 15

73695 Gabriel Ribeiro UKA CK TAVIRA 67,50 67,50 16

86224 Santiago Gonçalves APK SHO OSS 55,00 55,00 17

62235 Martim Gabriel AAKDA E K C 45,00 45,00 18

63237 Romeu Festa AAKDA SKCSM 45,00 45,00 18

74465 Gustavo Cunha CNKD CLUBE CNKD 35,00 35,00 20

80676 Simão Pereira CPK EKS DELAES 35,00 35,00 20

81472 Tiago Coimbra AWIKP KURO OBI 22,50 22,50 22

84047 Salvador Fonseca ASKP GD VIALONG 17,50 17,50 23

47800 João Moura CPK NEGRELENSE 17,50 17,50 23

82060 Miguel Gouveia AKA CKSPV 12,50 12,50 25

Kumite Juvenil Masculino +60kg 
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51385 Diego Santos AWIKP NKS 1626,25 1626,25 1

64260 Rodrigo Aldeia NKGR AMR 870,00 870,00 2

57686 António Tomé MSK VNKCA 840,00 840,00 3

88922 Afonso Lima LNKP CELTAS 575,00 575,00 4

54563 Gonçalo Baptista ADKVR AKVR 520,00 520,00 5

78166 André Ramalho LPK FUSOES A 466,25 466,25 6

58690 Paulo Caldeira AAMA K C Q 381,25 381,25 7

75201 Rodrigo Rodrigues ANKP CKAC 365,00 365,00 8

61300 Diogo França AKKP CKV 340,00 340,00 9

55661 Guilherme Rita AKKP ESC 322,50 322,50 10

67697 Guilherme Oliveira AKFF SKL 285,00 285,00 11

52350 Rodrigo Pena AMDKP CAKC 257,50 257,50 12

46978 Rodrigo Magalhães AKKP CKM 223,75 223,75 13

65601 Miguel Cabral AAKDA C K S RELV 167,50 167,50 14

51924 Afonso Alves NEKP CLUBE NEKP 145,00 145,00 15

72189 Gabriel Shumov UKA K C FARO 145,00 145,00 15

78137 Martim Pedro AKB A K BEJA 82,50 82,50 17

84042 Miguel Monteiro UKSP CK INVICTA 75,00 75,00 18

59413 Bernardo Rodrigues ADP EKPENAFIEL 75,00 75,00 18

58358 Gonçalo Azevedo UKA K C FARO 72,50 72,50 20

48609 Diogo Guedes IKP SCP 67,50 67,50 21

78157 Rodrigo Silva LPK JOMA 65,00 65,00 22

64096 Rafael Ferreira ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 55,00 55,00 23

78131 Duarte Fernandes AKB A K BEJA 55,00 55,00 23

58445 Afonso Reis UKA MKFIT 55,00 55,00 23

79951 Tomás Silva IKP NKSL 55,00 55,00 23

62866 João Gaiola AWIKP AC FUNDANE 55,00 55,00 23

56658 Miguel Santos AMDKP CAKC 52,50 52,50 28

24076 Lucas Chícharo AKRAM CK CANICO 52,50 52,50 28

69998 Bernardo Reis IKP SCP 47,50 47,50 30

53045 Joel Batista AAKDA E K C 45,00 45,00 31

58851 Tomás Andrade AKKP NKG 45,00 45,00 31

57575 Lucas Oliveira CPK CKA POVOA 45,00 45,00 31

70538 Guilherme Cachaço KPS KAIZEN DOJ 37,50 37,50 34

67035 Diogo Barroso AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 35,00 35,00 35

66036 Fabiano Miranda ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 32,50 32,50 36

51063 Dinis Pais ADKP ARLAV 22,50 22,50 37

69974 António Sousa AKVS CLUBE AKVS 22,50 22,50 37

75094 Rafael Gonçalves NKGR AMR 22,50 22,50 37

49556 Duarte Mota AWIKP NDA POMBAL 22,50 22,50 37

62150 Jose Santos AKFF PAKA 17,50 17,50 41

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -40kg 
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46978 Rodrigo Magalhães AKKP CKM 1272,50 1272,50 1

49556 Duarte Mota AWIKP NDA POMBAL 822,50 822,50 2

51951 João Monteiro AKKP CKM 737,50 737,50 3

55358 Rodrigo Marques AMDKP CAKC 602,50 602,50 4

89553 Lucas Rodrigues IKP NKSL 497,50 497,50 5

47687 Tiago Rebelo AMDKP CAKC 425,00 425,00 6

77871 Lucas Santos UKA CK TAVIRA 422,50 422,50 7

55869 António Garcia AKKP CKM 386,25 386,25 8

77182 Gabriel Costa IKP C B FAFE 340,00 340,00 9

75137 Henrique Silva AKA CKSAH 257,50 257,50 10

77873 Rafael Silva UKA CK TAVIRA 247,50 247,50 11

53453 Gonçalo Almeida AAKDA K C P D 135,00 135,00 12

59235 Simão Correia CPK AR REBORDO 133,75 133,75 13

69998 Bernardo Reis IKP SCP 125,00 125,00 14

88695 Salvador Martins UKA MKFIT 125,00 125,00 14

63271 Pedro Dâmaso AAKDA C K R G 95,00 95,00 16

77872 Francisco Pereira UKA CK TAVIRA 85,00 85,00 17

75167 José Rodrigues UKA K C FARO 67,50 67,50 18

37889 Jorge Coelho AKRAM CKDF 57,50 57,50 19

66449 Carlos Magalhães CNKD CCAD 55,00 55,00 20

65115 Diogo Pires AKFF SKL 52,50 52,50 21

64324 Lourenço Buchinho UKA K C C O 47,50 47,50 22

70696 Rodrigo Ramos AWIKP AK WADO 45,00 45,00 23

85176 Martim Sousa CPK CKFA 45,00 45,00 23

72583 Tomás Melo ANAM AKC BEIRA 45,00 45,00 23

67875 João Vieira AKRAM CK CANIÇO 37,50 37,50 26

66064 João Pacheco AKA AKVFC 35,00 35,00 27

84038 Tiago Botellho UKSP CK INVICTA 35,00 35,00 27

58502 Cristian Caseanciuc ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 27,50 27,50 29

57897 Martim Guedes AAKDA K C P D 27,50 27,50 29

77612 André Reis AKKP SCVA 27,50 27,50 29

53098 Tiago Ponte USRP USRP-C 27,50 27,50 29

54788 André Valbom AAKDA C K R G 17,50 17,50 33

68191 Isaac Almeida AAKDA C K S RELV 17,50 17,50 33

55312 Bernardo Santos AKWP CKWP VI 12,50 12,50 35

73808 Matias Lourenço ADP EKPENAFIEL 12,50 12,50 35

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -45kg 
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55869 António Garcia AKKP CKM 1512,50 1512,50 1

64928 Artem Lyakhovych IKP SCP 751,25 751,25 2

60147 Diogo Oliveira IKP SCP 662,50 662,50 3

75115 Rafael Martins UKA MKFIT 565,00 565,00 4

58690 Paulo Caldeira AAMA K C Q 527,50 527,50 5

56656 Martim Saraiva AMDKP CAKC 485,00 485,00 6

44563 Pedro Morais AKKP CKM 421,25 421,25 7

53098 Tiago Ponte USRP USRP-C 412,50 412,50 8

52047 Orlando Neves AKKP CKV 407,50 407,50 9

73808 Matias Lourenço ADP EKPENAFIEL 312,50 312,50 10

72430 André Pinto UKA 1.MAIO 296,25 296,25 11

63938 João Pedro ADS-AK CKA ALMEIR 202,50 202,50 12

49378 Diogo Figueiras AKKP CKM 198,75 198,75 13

57897 Martim Guedes AAKDA K C P D 125,00 125,00 14

70538 Guilherme Cachaço KPS KAIZEN DOJ 105,00 105,00 15

70735 Dinis S.Ferreira LPK FUSOES A 102,50 102,50 16

60146 Afonso Oliveira IKP SCP 101,25 101,25 17

68431 Miguel Pinto CPK EKS DELAES 100,00 100,00 18

61836 Tiago Felija AAKDA CKSRP 85,00 85,00 19

72589 William Esteves ANAM AKC BEIRA 75,00 75,00 20

47132 Ruby Rodrigues AKKP NDT 75,00 75,00 20

58691 Kairo Franco AAMA K C Q 75,00 75,00 20

88500 Afonso Jesus AKS SCR 1AGOST 75,00 75,00 20

70098 Diego Teixeira ADP EKPENAFIEL 75,00 75,00 20

63934 Miguel Caldeira AAMA K C Q 55,00 55,00 25

59235 Simão Correia CPK AR REBORDO 55,00 55,00 25

57898 Tiago Simão AAKDA K C P D 47,50 47,50 27

58172 Tiago Varela JKSP A C R D L 45,00 45,00 28

57012 Martim Pereira AWIKP SC BRAGA 45,00 45,00 28

64324 Lourenço Buchinho UKA K C C O 45,00 45,00 28

68191 Isaac Almeida AAKDA C K S RELV 45,00 45,00 28

54827 Tomás Simão AKKP ESC 42,50 42,50 32

64107 Duarte Santos KPS CBK GUARDA 35,00 35,00 33

60159 Gabriel Rocha IKP NKSL 35,00 35,00 33

72428 Samuel Tomaz UKA SRO 32,50 32,50 35

75875 Tomás Rodrigues CPK CKA POVOA 27,50 27,50 36

59500 António Cleto AAKDA CKSRP 27,50 27,50 36

80691 Daniel Andrade ANAM CKS ARROJA 25,00 25,00 38

68769 Guilherme Ferreira APOGK CKBD - CLU 25,00 25,00 38

46324 Diogo Ameida ISP-ANK HCM 25,00 25,00 38

85631 Martim Vieira AKPORTO AKPORTO CL 25,00 25,00 38

77870 David Gheras UKA CK TAVIRA 25,00 25,00 38

74100 Vitor Osman AKBA CB OLHAO 25,00 25,00 38

78358 Lukas Vicente AWIKP KURO OBI 22,50 22,50 44

78082 Tomás Gonçalves AKKP ESC 22,50 22,50 44

64961 Vasco Ferreira IKP SCP 17,50 17,50 46

59507 Diogo Veloso AAKDA C K S RELV 17,50 17,50 46

70726 Matias Silva AAKDA E K C 17,50 17,50 46

83894 Rafael Morgado ASKP GD VIALONG 12,50 12,50 49

60108 Daniel Carvalho UKSP AK FELGUE 12,50 12,50 49

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -50kg 
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44563 Pedro Morais AKKP CKM 1462,50 1462,50 1

88499 Guilherme Costa AKS SCR 1AGOST 977,50 977,50 2

56303 Salvador Louro IKP SCP 737,50 737,50 3

78358 Lukas Vicente AWIKP KURO OBI 657,50 657,50 4

77612 André Reis AKKP SCVA 427,50 427,50 5

72428 Samuel Tomaz UKA SRO 382,50 382,50 6

44119 Gonçalo Nápoles AAKDA CK LAGOA 326,25 326,25 7

89300 Tiago Ferreira ASKIP AK FAFE 307,50 307,50 8

52309 Diogo Anjos AMDKP CAKC 248,75 248,75 9

67524 Tomás Coutinho UKSP CK INVICTA 220,00 220,00 10

75875 Tomás Rodrigues CPK CKA POVOA 167,50 167,50 11

59500 António Cleto AAKDA CKSRP 125,00 125,00 12

75167 José Rodrigues UKA K C FARO 125,00 125,00 12

78161 Afonso Maduro LNKP CELTAS 108,75 108,75 14

79824 Guilherme Sousa ANAM C K S O 105,00 105,00 15

77616 Nikita Plyeshkov AKKP SCVA 95,00 95,00 16

57898 Tiago Simão AAKDA K C P D 85,00 85,00 17

64961 Vasco Ferreira IKP SCP 75,00 75,00 18

58502 Cristian Caseanciuc ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 75,00 75,00 18

69445 João Nascimento JKSP SKHIDO 55,00 55,00 20

46961 Bernardo Silva AKKP CKM 55,00 55,00 20

80956 Miguel Mendes AKKP DDKCM 55,00 55,00 20

83527 Tiago Teixeira AKKP CKM 55,00 55,00 20

77149 Duarte Ferreira AKRAM ASKKSA 52,50 52,50 24

59102 Santiago Sanches ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 45,00 45,00 25

59507 Diogo Veloso AAKDA C K S RELV 45,00 45,00 25

54827 Tomás Simão AKKP ESC 45,00 45,00 25

72094 Rodrigo Dias AWIKP ACRMV 37,50 37,50 28

58489 Miguel Duarte ANAM ESK PORTIMAO 37,50 37,50 28

68863 Rodrigo Ramalhinho AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 35,00 35,00 30

58970 Andre Carvalho LPK KF APEE 35,00 35,00 30

52841 Dinis Pacheco AKVS CLUBE AKVS 32,50 32,50 32

63533 João Paulo ANKP CKAC 27,50 27,50 33

71136 Antonio Carvalho ASKP FC ALVERCA 25,00 25,00 34

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -55kg 
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49378 Diogo Figueiras AKKP CKM 1447,50 1447,50 1

67046 José Pinto AKWCB EKW JOAQUI 770,00 770,00 2

72430 André Pinto UKA 1.MAIO 702,50 702,50 3

44119 Gonçalo Nápoles AAKDA CK LAGOA 597,50 597,50 4

66158 Rodrigo Dias AKVS CLUBE AKVS 522,50 522,50 5

60146 Afonso Oliveira IKP SCP 445,00 445,00 6

52841 Dinis Pacheco AKVS CLUBE AKVS 432,50 432,50 7

52044 Gonçalo Costa AKKP CKV 393,75 393,75 8

66496 Pedro Reis IKP NKSL 282,50 282,50 9

70726 Matias Silva AAKDA E K C 215,00 215,00 10

73393 Pedro Gomes AWIKP SC BRAGA 188,75 188,75 11

74666 Eduardo Lopes AKKP CKM 175,00 175,00 12

52309 Diogo Anjos AMDKP CAKC 135,00 135,00 13

69637 José Mendes CPK KSV AVES 135,00 135,00 13

67437 Matthew Andrade AKRAM ASKKSA 115,00 115,00 15

69579 Santiago Rafael EKP EKPM 105,00 105,00 16

74415 Afonso Nóbrega AKRAM ASKKSA 97,50 97,50 17

67040 Henrique Silva EKM JOAQUI AKWCB 78,75 78,75 18

69003 Rodrigo Ribeiro AWIKP NDA POMBAL 78,75 78,75 18

61377 Henrique Fernandes AKRAM CK CANICO 57,50 57,50 20

66866 Dmytro Tomashchuk AKFF PAKA 55,00 55,00 21

89320 Gonçalo Sebastião ANAM CPKL 45,00 45,00 22

82099 Severino Melo AAKDA K C P D 45,00 45,00 22

56708 Gonçalo Freire APKS DOJO SAMUR 45,00 45,00 22

67874 André Vieira AKRAM CK CANIÇO 42,50 42,50 25

63473 Henrique Silva AAKDA C K S RELV 37,50 37,50 26

Kumite Juvenil Masculino -60kg 


